



Gold Cup

Question for Officials

Date: 2026-08-14

Question No: 08

Question For: Race Committee

Question:

Hello, I have an enquiry about my listed club. It is shown on the results as RlymYC but it should be RlymYC & OptiWay Please can you update this?

thankyou! Evelyn Rogerson

Answer:

Response By Printed at 2026-08-14 19:56